FORBR" “KEN COUNTY., KENTUCKY

P.S.C. KY NO. 1
BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 15 TH REVISED SHEET NO. __2 .
. CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO. 1

14TH REVISED SHEETNO. 2

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL
(Applicable to all of Bracken County except Augusta and Brooksville)

GALLONAGE BLOCK

First 2,000 gallons and minimum bill $10.96

Over 2,000 gallons $4.97 per 1,000 gallons
Surcharge Division 1 $6.44

(Multiple user’s are billed a minimum of $10.96 plus applicable surcharge per unit.)

. Sales and Utility Tax where applicable.

CONNECTION FEE: $600.00 on standard meter.

WHOLESALE DIVISION 1 (Appﬁcable to Brooksville)

GALLONAGE BLOCK $2.24 per 1,000 gallons

Surcharge $ .47 per 1,000 gallons
PuBLIC SERVICE COMMIg

BULK SALES: Loading Station Division 1 Ogé%%w\?gv s“:,'%6.01 per 1,000 gallons

Date of Issue: February 23. 2004 Effective Date: March 30. 2004

Issued by: % :
77 ' 5247\ :
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* PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF KENTUCKY

C/ EFFECTIVE

6 PAGE EIGHTEEN OF TARIFF
6(210

NOV O 1 1995 For Bracken County., Kentucky

P.S.C. No. 1
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011, (Revised) Sheet No. 18
SECTION 9 (1)

BY:_Y_éko_(‘_::_Q._n_‘.‘_‘e-—
FOR THE PUBCIC SERVICE COMMISSION
BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

RULES AND REGULATIONS

THE RULES AND REGULATIONS INCLUDED IN THE TARIFF OF BRACKEN
COUNTY WATER DISTRICT ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY THE BRACKEN COUNTY
WATER DISTRICT’S COMMISSIONERS AT ANY TIME. CHANGES MAY BE
SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION.

A minimum deposit of $50 will be assessed upon any customer
requesting water service from Bracken County Water District. This
deposit amount is based upon two-twelfths of the average annual
bill of Residential, Commercial and Industrial customers. If
this deposit amount is retained for more than eighteen months,
then a customer may request that the deposit amount be
recalculated every eighteen months based upon two~twelfths of the
customer’s actual bill.

Deposits may be waived at the discretion of Bracken County Water
District in accordance with its currently effective tariff based
upon a customer’s showing of satisfactory credit and payment
history.

If a deposit has been waived or if a deposit has been returned
and the customer fails to maintain a satisfactory payment record
as defined in the utility’s currently effective tariff, Bracken

County Water District may require that a deposit be made. If
substantial change in usage has occurred, Bracken County Water
District may require that an additional deposit be made. Mo

additional or subsequent deposit shall be required of residential
customers whose payment history 1is satisfactory, unless the
customer ’s classification of service changes.
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